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Event 274: Masters Women Team Pursuit Age Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. QLD 2:35.086
128 Melinda SYMON (Uni of QLD CC) WMAS5
120 Quinn CRAMER (Rockhampton CC) WMAS3
136 Julie BARNETT (Uni of QLD CC) WMAS7
134 Gabrielle BELZ (Uni of QLD CC) WMAS6

Half Lap 14.803
Lap 1 24.492 24.492 (1)
Lap 2 17.794 42.287 (1)
Lap 3 17.263 59.550 (1)
Lap 4 18.475 1:18.025 (1)
Lap 5 19.328 1:37.353 (1)
Lap 6 19.030 1:56.384 (1)
Lap 7 19.547 2:15.932 (1)
Lap 8 19.153 2:35.086 (1)

2. NSW 2:54.005 +18.919
137 Anna WHITTEN (Waratah Masters CC) WMAS7
119 Erica LUNNEY (Dubbo CC) WMAS3
123 Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC) WMAS4
108 Lee JOHNS (Parramatta CC)

Half Lap 15.065
Lap 1 24.802 24.802 (2)
Lap 2 19.414 44.216 (2)
Lap 4 40.114 1:24.331 (2)
Lap 5 21.933 1:46.265 (2)
Lap 6 22.593 2:08.858 (2)
Lap 7 22.959 2:31.817 (2)
Lap 8 22.187 2:54.005 (2)


